
Hely. Név Autó Kat. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 össz.

1 Téczeli Tamás Suzuki Swift III. 20 20 40

2 Kovács Tamás Fiat 126 Proto VII. 15 15 30

3 Hollósi Endre Lada 2105 IV. 1 12 13

4 Marton Attila Suzuki Swift III. 12 ni. 12

5 Tóth Tibor Ford Escort III. 0 10 10

5 Sándor Norbert Suzuki Swift III. 10 ni. 10

6 Németh Gábor Honda CRX III. ni. 8 8

6 Laczkó Csongor Suzuki Swift II. 2 6 8

6 Todero Zoltán Wartburg Szöcske VII. 8 né. 8

7 Urda Szilárd Suzuki Samurai VII. 6 0 6

8 Tóth Norbert Suzuki Swift III. ni. 4 4

8 Deák Krisztián Trabant 601 I. 4 0 4

9 Hetesi Zoltán Fiat uno III. 3 ni. 3

9 Varga Máté Ford Escort IV. ni. 3 3

10 Bertus Zsolt Trabant 601 I. ni. 2 2

11 Tisza Ákos Trabant 601 I. 0 1 1

12 Mészáros Zsolt BMV 325 IV. 0 0 0

12 Langer József BMV E36 IV. 0 0 0

12 Törő Roland Fiat uno II. 0 0 0

12 Törő Tamás Fiat uno J. 0 0 0

12 Ignácz Gergő Ford Escort J. né. 0 0

12 Török István Ford Fiesta II. 0 0 0

12 Heksch Balázs Lada II. ni. 0 0

12 Szőlősi Roland Lada II. ni. 0 0

12 Dr. Szántó Zalán Lada III. ni. 0 0

12 Nagy János Lada III. ni. 0 0

12 Várnagy Dávid Lada III. ni. 0 0

12 Nagy Péter Lada III. ni. 0 0

12 Stier Péter Lada III. ni. 0 0

12 Zákányi János Lada IV. ni. 0 0

12 Karl Péter Lada 2101 III. né. ni. 0

12 Péczeli Csaba Lada 2105 III. 0 0 0

12 Steir Péter Lada 2105 III. 0 0 0

12 Gubinczki Zsolt Lada 2105 IV. 0 0 0

12 Csőke László Mazda MX3 IV. 0 0 0

12 Bódis János Peugeot 306 IV. 0 0 0

12 Péter Ádám Peugeot 306 IV. ni. 0 0

12 Gyenis Niki Quad J. ni. 0 0

12 Kalmár Előd Quad J. ni. 0 0

12 Varga Krisztián Renault IV. ni. 0 0

12 Horváth Gábor Renault IV. ni. 0 0

12 Horváth Ádám Renault IV. ni. 0 0

12 Hrabovszki Zsolt Skoda 120 II. 0 0 0

12 Világos Csaba Trabant 1.1 II. 0 0 0

12 Nyári Barna Trabant 1.1 II. ni. 0 0

12 Májer Dávid Trabant 601 I. 0 0 0

12 Gál Gábor Trabant 601 I. ni. 0 0

12 Till István Trabant 601 I. ni. 0 0

12 Szoták Dániel Trabant 601 I. ni. 0 0

12 Garamvári Attila Wartburg II. ni. 0 0

12 Szokol Krisztián Wartburg 353 J. 0 0 0
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Hely. Név Autó 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 össz.

1 Deák Krisztián Trabant 601 10 6 16

2 Tisza Ákos Trabant 601 6 8 14

3 Majer Dávid Trabant 601 8 3 11

4 Bertus Zsolt Trabant 601 ni. 10 10

5 Gál Gábor Trabant 601 ni. 5 5

6 Till István Trabant 601 ni. 4 4

7 Szoták Dániel Trabant 601 ni. 2 2

Hely. Név Autó 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 össz.

1 Laczkó Csongor Suzuki Swift 10 10 20

2 Világos Csaba Trabant 1.1 8 5 13

3 Törő Roland Fiat uno 6 4 12

4 Hrabovszki Zsolt Skoda 120 4 6 10

5 Garamvári Attila Wartburg ni. 8 8

6 Török István Ford Fiesta 5 ni. 5

7 Heksch Balázs Lada ni. 3 3

8 Szőlősi Roland Lada ni. 2 2

9 Nyári Barna Trabant 1.1 ni. 1 1

10

Hely. Név Autó 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 össz.

1 Téczeli Tamás Suzuki Swift 10 10 20

2 Marton Attila Suzuki Swift 8 ni. 8

2 Németh Gábor Honda CRX ni. 8 8

3 Sándor Norbert Suzuki Swift 6 ni. 6

3 Tóth Norbert Suzuki Swift ni. 6 6

4 Hetesi Zoltán Fiat uno 5 ni. 5

4 Dr. Szántó Zalán Lada ni. 5 5

5 Tóth Tibor Ford Escort 4 ni. 4

5 Nagy János Lada ni. 4 4

5 Stier Péter Lada 2 2 4

6 Péczeli Csaba Lada 2105 3 ni. 3

6 Várnagy Dávid Lada ni. 3 3

7 Nagy Péter Lada ni. 1 1

8 Karl Péter Lada 2101 né. ni. 0

9

Hely. Név Autó
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 össz.

1 Hollósi Endre Lada 2105 10 10 20

2 Bódis János Peugeot 306 6 3 9

3 Gubinczki Zsolt Lada 2105 8 0 8

3 Tóth Tibor Ford Escort ni. 8 8

4 Csőke László Mazda MX3 5 2 7

5 Varga Máté Ford Escort ni. 6 6

6 Varga Krisztián Renault ni. 5 5

7 Langer József BMV E36 4 n i. 4

7 Horváth Gábor Renault ni. 4 4

8 Mészáros Zsolt BMV 325 3 ni. 3

9 Horváth Ádám Renault ni. 1 1

10 Zákányi János Lada ni. 0 0

10 Péter Ádám Peugeot 306 ni. 0 0

10 Ignácz Gergő Ford Escort né. ni. 0
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  I. Kategória 

  II. Kategória 

  III. Kategória 

 IV. Kategória 



Hely. Név Autó 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 össz.

1 Kovács Tamás Fiat 126 Proto 10 10 20

2 Todero Zoltán Wartburg Szöcske 8 8 16

3 Urda Szilárd Suzuki Samurai 6 né. 6

4

Hely. Név Autó 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 össz.

1 Hollósi Endre Lada 2105 10 10 20

2 Gubinczki Zsolt Lada 2105 8 5 13

3 Dr. Szántó Zalán Lada ni. 8 8

4 Zákányi János Lada ni. 6 6

4 Péczeli Csaba Lada 2105 6 ni 6

5 Stier Péter Lada 5 0 5

6 Nagy János Lada ni. 4 4

6 Karl Péter Lada 2101 4 ni 4

7 Várnagy Dávid Lada ni. 3 3

8 Nagy Péter Lada ni. 2 2

9 Heksch Balázs Lada ni. 1 1

10 Szőlősi Roland Lada ni. 0 0

11
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  Lada Kupa 

  V. Kategória 












